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BUSINESS PROGRAMS LENGTH
SCHEDULE

TUITION 2021 START DATES
WEEKDAY WEEKEND

 BSB20120 Certificate II in Workplace Skills  
CRICOS Course Code 105113G

52-54  
weeks $12,000 Aug 30, Sep 27, Nov 22

 BSB30120 Certificate III in Business  
CRICOS Course Code 104774M

60-66 
weeks $12,000 May 10, Jun 7, Aug 2, Aug 30, Sep 27, 

Nov 22

 BSB40120 Certificate IV in Business 
CRICOS Course Code 104778G

60-66 
weeks $12,000 May 10, Jun 7, Aug 2, Aug 30, Sep 27, 

Nov 22

 BSB40820  Certificate IV in Marketing and  
Communication   
CRICOS Course Code 104777H

60-66 
weeks $12,000 May 10, Jun 7, Aug 2, Aug 30, Sep 27, 

Nov 22

 BSB50620 Diploma of Marketing and  
Communication CRICOS Course Code 104775K †

60-66 
weeks $12,000 May 10, Jun 7, Aug 2, Aug 30, Sep 27, 

Nov 22

 BSB50820 Diploma of Project Management  
CRICOS Course Code 104109M

60-66 
weeks $12,000 May 10, Jun 7, Aug 2, Aug 30, Sep 27, 

Nov 22

 BSB50120 Diploma of Business  
CRICOS Course Code 104773A

60-66 
weeks $12,000 May 10, Jun 7, Aug 2, Aug 30, Sep 27, 

Nov 22

 BSB50120 Diploma of Business (Organisational 
Development)
CRICOS Course Code 104773A

60-66 
weeks $12,000 May 10, Jun 7, Aug 2, Aug 30, Sep 27, 

Nov 22

 BSB50420 Diploma of Leadership and  
Management  
CRICOS Course Code 104145G

60-66 
weeks $12,000 May 10, Jun 7, Aug 2, Aug 30, Sep 27, 

Nov 22

 BSB60420 Advanced Diploma of Leadership  
and Management 
CRICOS Course Code 104776J †

52-54  
weeks $18,000 May 10, Jun 7, Aug 2, Aug 30, Sep 27, 

Nov 22

 DOUBLE DIPLOMA
BSB40120 Certificate IV in Business  
CRICOS Course Code 104778G 
BSB50420 Diploma of Leadership and  
Management  
CRICOS Course Code 104145G 
BSB50120 Diploma of Business  
CRICOS Course Code 104773A

120-132 
weeks $24,000 May 10, Jun 7, Aug 2, Aug 30, Sep 27, 

Nov 22

Sample Package
BSB30120 Certificate III in Business +
BSB40120 Certificate IV in Business +
BSB50420 Diploma of Leadership and Management

3+ years $36,000 May 10, Jun 7, Aug 2, Aug 30, Sep 27, 
Nov 22

Due to COVID, many programs are currently being delivered online. Students are expected to have a computer or tablet that enables them to connect to the Internet in order to participate 
in class, review material and submit assessments.

† These qualifications have pre-requisite units or programs that must be completed prior to commencement. Please see specific program flyers for details.

AUSTRALIA
ADELAIDE   BRISBANE    
MELBOURNE   SYDNEY  

2021 PRICELIST
All fees are in Australian Dollars (AUS).

Fees valid for registrations received 
between  Nov 1, 2020 and Oct 31, 2021, 
for start dates after Dec 31, 2020. 

Confirmation of enrolment requires payment  
of all fees. 

The availability of programs is subject to student 
enrolment. 

Different programs can be packaged together, 
in a progressive format.

REGISTRATION FEE           $230 (non-refundable)
MATERIALS FEE	   		      $280
MOODLE RE-OPENING FEE		      $50
WIRE TRANSFER			        $18
REPROCESSING FEE FOR  
STUDENT VISA   			       $100   
SECOND CAMPUS TRANSFER	    $200
SECOND CHANGE OF ENROLMENT 	     $100
COE ADMINISTRATION &  
REISSUING FEE  			        $30/COE                     

SCHEDULED BREAKS
NEW QUALIFICATIONS: Jul 5 - Aug 1;  
Oct 25 - Nov 19; Dec 20 - Jan 2, 2022

FULL QUALIFICATIONS
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BUSINESS PROGRAMS LENGTH
SCHEDULE

TUITION 2021 START DATES
WEEKDAY WEEKEND

Specialization in Workplace Fundamentals:
Compiled from BSB20120 Certificate II in Workplace 
Skills  
CRICOS Course Code 105113G

28-34 
weeks $5,800 Aug 30, Sep 27, Nov 22

Specialization in Business Basics:
Compiled from BSB30120 Certificate III in Business 
CRICOS Course Code 104774M

28-34 
weeks $5,800 May 10, Jun 7, Aug 2, Aug 30, Sep 27, 

Nov 22

Specialization in Business Essentials:
Compiled from BSB40120 Certificate IV in Business 
CRICOS Course Code: 104778G

28-34 
weeks $5,800 May 10, Jun 7, Aug 2, Aug 30, Sep 27, 

Nov 22

Specialization in Communications for Managers and 
Supervisors:
Compiled from BSB40820 Certificate IV in Marketing and 
Communication 
CRICOS Course Code 104777H

28-34 
weeks $5,800 Sep 27, Nov 22

 BSB40820 Certificate IV in Marketing and 
Communication Skill Set: Pre-requisite units for diploma  
CRICOS Course Code 104777H 

28-34 
weeks $5,800 May 10, Jun 7, Aug 2, Aug 30, Sep 27, 

Nov 22

Specialization in Human Resources for Project
Managers:
Compiled from BSB50820 Diploma of Project 
Management 
CRICOS Course Code 104109M

28-34 
weeks $5,800 Sep 27, Nov 22

Specialization in Project Management Mastery:
Compiled from BSB50820 Diploma of Project 
Management 
CRICOS Course Code 104109M

28-34 
weeks $5,800 May 10

Due to COVID, many programs are currently being delivered online. Students are expected to have a computer or tablet that enables them to connect to the Internet in order to participate 
in class, review material and submit assessments.

AUSTRALIA
ADELAIDE   BRISBANE    
MELBOURNE   SYDNEY  

2021 PRICELIST
All fees are in Australian Dollars (AUS).

Fees valid for registrations received 
between  Nov 1, 2020 and Oct 31, 2021, 
for start dates after Dec 31, 2020. 

Confirmation of enrolment requires payment  
of all fees. 

The availability of programs is subject to student 
enrolment. 

Different programs can be packaged together, 
in a progressive format.

REGISTRATION FEE           $230 (non-refundable)
MATERIALS FEE	   		      $280
MOODLE RE-OPENING FEE		      $50
WIRE TRANSFER			        $18
REPROCESSING FEE FOR  
STUDENT VISA   			       $100   
SECOND CAMPUS TRANSFER	    $200
SECOND CHANGE OF ENROLMENT 	     $100
COE ADMINISTRATION &  
REISSUING FEE  			        $30/COE                     

SCHEDULED BREAKS
NEW QUALIFICATIONS: Jul 5 - Aug 1;  
Dec 20 - Jan 2; Oct 25 - Nov 19, 2022

SHORT-TERM SPECIALIZATIONS
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ACCOMMODATION
ADELAIDE   BRISBANE    
MELBOURNE   SYDNEY 

2021 PRICELIST 
 
ACCOMMODATION PLACEMENT FEE 
$275 (non-refundable)  
(Required for all accommodations options listed, and due in 
advance to confirm booking)  
 
ACCOMMODATION CHANGE FEE 
$150 
 
AIRPORT TRANSFER (ONE WAY)  
Brisbane: $180 ($225 for Gold Coast) 
Sydney, Melbourne and Adelaide: $180 
Airport transfer in Melbourne is available for the Tullamarine 
airport only.   
 

1 Residences: Minimum stay is 4 weeks. For booking less than 
4 weeks, please check with Greystone College . Accommodation 
payment to Greystone College must be made prior student 
arrival.  

2 IGLU: Minimum age at time of arrival is 18.  
A $200 credit card authorization is required per booking.  
A $100 non-refundable exit cleaning fee charge is required 
per booking.  

3 Student One: Minimum age at time of arrival is 17.  
A $85 non-refundable exit cleaning fee charge is required 
per booking. 

4 Urbanest North Terrace: Minimum age at time of 
arrival is 18. Minimum stay is 4 weeks.

HOMESTAY FEES*

 ROOM TYPE BRISBANE SYDNEY MELBOURNE ADELAIDE

Homestay (Half board—no lunch) 18 years and older $295/week $335/week $335/week $295/week

Homestay Extra Night** $50/night

Special Diet (please inquire availability first) $60/week

 
* Homestay students should expect to pay $10/week for internet, to be charged by the homestay family. Please check homestay availability with Greystone College before enrollment.
** When the total extra night fees are greater than the weekly fee, you will be charged the weekly fee. 

RESIDENCES1 (Taxes included where applicable)

WEEKLY RATE 
4-24 WEEKS

WEEKLY RATE 
25 WEEKS OR MORE

SYDNEY
IGLU CHATSWOOD2

Single Room Subject to Availability Subject to Availability

MELBOURNE
IGLU MELBOURNE CITY2

Single Room Subject to Availability Subject to Availability

Studio**** Subject to Availability Subject to Availability

BRISBANE
STUDENT ONE3

Single Room Subject to Availability Subject to Availability

ADELAIDE
URBANEST NORTH TERRACE4

Single Room***** Subject to Availability

**** Surcharge for couples    ***** Includes linen, kitchen pack and high-speed internet
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